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7 H AN it A%
60475 J VA 45 45
603 8 53
602 12 65
601 15 80
600 14 94
599 11 105
598 16 121
597 9 130
596 17 147
595 21 168
594 16 184
593 24 208
592 29 237
591 30 267
590 44 311
589 33 344
588 35 379
587 42 421
586 34 455
585 40 495
584 44 539
583 46 585
582 43 628
581 60 688
580 59 747
579 89 836
578 66 902
577 73 975
576 80 1055
575 75 1130
574 81 1211
573 97 1308
572 84 1392
571 92 1484
570 96 1580
569 80 1660
568 95 1755
567 113 1868
566 83 1951
565 141 2092
564 113 2205
563 134 2339
562 121 2460
561 129 2589
560 132 2721
559 126 2847
558 126 2973
557 141 3114
556 120 3234
555 132 3366
554 124 3490




553 126 3616
552 150 3766
551 168 3934
550 137 4071
549 150 4221
548 134 4355
547 148 4503
546 183 4686
545 150 4836
544 141 4977
543 176 5153
542 180 5333
541 199 5532
540 158 5690
539 180 5870
538 187 6057
537 173 6230
536 178 6408
535 177 6585
534 185 6770
533 183 6953
532 169 7122
531 193 7315
530 176 7491
529 185 7676
528 183 7859
527 169 8028
526 164 8192
525 172 8364
524 161 8525
523 188 8713
522 201 8914
521 181 9095
520 174 9269
519 205 9474
518 159 9633
517 187 9820
516 178 9998
515 171 10169
514 182 10351
513 164 10515
512 151 10666
511 198 10864
510 183 11047
509 153 11200
508 148 11348
507 164 11512
506 156 11668
505 143 11811
504 161 11972
503 133 12105
502 139 12244
501 130 12374




